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SOQUTH AFRICA

Halewood International South Adrica [(Pty) Ltd t/a Halewood South Africa

61 TORONTO STREET
APEX EXTENSION 1
BENONI 1501

TEL: +27 11 746 4200
FAX: +27 11 422 5888

VAT Reg No: 4590177624

BANKING DETAILS:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
AIC NO: 62889748368
BRANCH CODE: 240129

! S G CiBage 1 of 2

ional South 4 PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE:; SPA003
' Conpany ?ﬂmﬂ‘p_ﬂ_ﬁoﬂwﬂwmasmmza BENONI 1500 Printed on:  07/01/2025
SOUTH AFRICA  MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275 att  1:54.24

(INVOICETO:  SPAR - WESTERN CAPE W/H g (DELIVER TO:  SPAR - WESTERN CAPE WiH ) shipping Instructions: ( _ __:_ __=_ _7_:_:_ __4__ _7

ATT: DENISE 32 OTTERY ROAD

SPAR GROUP LTD PHILLIPI

P O BOX 18294 1900223

WYN -

7824 s Supplier Copy
1 ol | | | f Tax Invoice )

19682847

4770111336

RSENGY27524PIB

BELGINDLEM275ML
BELGINTON275ML
BELGINPITO275ML
BELGINTON440ML
BELGINDLEMA440ML
BUFFELKOL24X275
BUFFELKOL440

RED SQ VODKA ENERGY NRB 275ML

RSTEQ27524PIB RED SQ TEQUILA ENERGY NRB 275ML
RSBLUE27524T RED SQ BLUE ICE NRB 275ML
RSRED27524T RED SQ RED ICE NRB 275ML
RSPURPLE27524T RED SQ PURPLE ICE NRB 275ML
CTPCGBS27524T C/TWIST PINA COLADA NRB 275ML
CTT/PUNCH24275 GITWIST TROPICAL PUNCH NRB 275ML
CTP/APLDAQ27524 CITWIST PINEAPPLE DAQUIRY NRB 275ML

BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON NRB 275ML

BELGRAVIA TONIC NRB 275ML
BELGRAVIA PINK TONIC NRB 275ML

__.w,\mwm. AY)

mc_umm_-m_qu._lm_z & _AO_LP QPZw 440ML

78 0| HH
78 0| HH
156 0| HH
156 0| HH
78 0| HH
156 0| HH
78 0| HH
156 0| HH
234 0| HH
156 0{ HH
156 0 HH
81 0| HH
405 0| HH
156 0| HH
81 0| HH

378.26

378.26
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
343.48
380.00
380.00
330.43
400.00

29,504.28
29,504.28
53,682.88
53,582.88
26,791.44
53,5682.88
26,791.44
53,582.88
80,374.32
53,582.88
53,582.88
30,780.00
153,9200.00
§51,547.08
32,400.00
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61 TORONTO STREET  TEL: +27 11 746 4200
APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 11 422 5388

BANKING DETAILS:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

Page 2 of 2

BENONI 1501 AJC NO: 62889748368
SOUTH AFRICA VAT Reg No: 4590177624 BRANCH CODE: 240129
Hlervood R ey ale PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE: SPA003
R BENONI 1500 Printed on: 07/01/2025
SOUTH AFRICA MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275 at: 11:64.24
\_Z<O_Om TOQ: SPAR - WESTERN CAPE W/H h \Um_.._<m_m TO:; SPAR-WESTERN CAPE W/H ) Shipping Instructions: (
ATT: DENISE 32 OTTERY ROAD
S5PAR GROUP LTD PHILLIPI
P O BOX 18294 1900223
WYNBERG 4
7824 Supplier Copy
i Tax Invoice
o L v L A
ATE || INVIDATE
0710125

mm<00_u>m_u_ﬂc qmo_sr RED SQ _u_..><OC_~mU <OU_A> _u.pmm_oz _...WE._. qmo_sr 0 15,464.54
RSVODLIME750ML RED SQ FLAVOURED VODKA LIME 750ML Cs 10 0| HH 5,947.90
BELGINBLTO275ML BELGRAVIA BLUE TONIC NRB 275ML cs 156 0| HH 53,582.88
RSVODENERINF7SOML RED SQ FLAVOURED VODKA ENERGY INFUSION 750ML cs 13 0 HH 7,732.27
BELGRAVPINGIN750ML EELGRAVIA PINK GIN 750ML @ 30%.. . 56 0| HH 38,858.96
BELGINDLEM275MLNA BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON NON AL 78 0| HH 19,652.80
1410112024
@ 03h00 ;
.r.v:.r, Ciome ..a.m%... !:,1:4?;@, .‘rl(r.f.f B L S L4
fu

Timp of Arrival o Sacuify: A\Jb\“ A

Timp of Arrival at Receiv|ng: wdicsisamses

Schduled Tinje: v davesanns

Norfarsermn Tiedess ). ”
PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C .0.D. cZ_.mmm O_nmU_._. TERMS I><m wmmz >xm>z®m_u. IN WRITING s 2,544 0 N
/TRANSPORTATION: ™ /CUSTOMER: ™ 924,329.47
1_.m_pmm RECEIVE ABOVE GODDS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GCOD ORDER & CONDITION
Any ol goods d and those in this Waybill should be immadiately notified. Any di b fgoods ived and those defailad in this Wayhill should ba immediataly notified.
Mo ras uu=n_n=_=__ trceptad for gooda signed for unchecked Hao Euuuza_u_::_ eccepted for goods slgned far unchecked
HNe goods may ba relurned unless pricr arrangamants are made in writing Ho goods may ba raturnad unlass pricr arrangements are made In writing .__ wm m&m.h.—
mu_—_:._n it nr._.__—m_ﬂ.nh ey __n_”n-""_._»nnh__”qﬂnon for lilting applicalions iatn <o M...._w__ﬂﬂ b :u_”n__“ﬁ—_u-“.“_.m_“nn for lifting applications ’

) . 1,062,978.88

VEHICLE REGISTRATION Na: .. wermennes PRINT NAME: . PRINT NAME: J
\SIGNATURE ) \SiGnATURE T DaTE )



. i . Truck Tare Kg: 20,000
Halewood Delivery Schedule Trock GVM Ko 54000
Driver: Trailer Tare Kg: 0
Truck S il Trailer GVM Kg: 0
R SpREn *7HR3AA41%* Avaible Payload Ke: 34,000
Troiler: N :
roiler: Mo Doc No.: 75341 Approx. Load Mass Kg: 30,796
Area Has Tot Pallets Arrived
Customer Ord No.: POS Gty Norm  Chep Left
C%  Kriver,Bfell,BDwns, ERiver,Mful
_ A
SPAQO3  SPAR-WESTERN CAPE W/ 1982847 2544 L * 1 q RQ R
Stops: 1 Invoices: 1 2,544 0 0
HALEWOOD WINES AND SFIRITS
SL 0 T0 JAN 2025
ORIGINAL
L L
Y A
Printed: 2025/01/10 06:59 Doc No.: 75341 Page 1 of 1

Operator:  Mandie Swanepoel (91) Version: 1.3.042 /2.1.019



"Halewood Delivery Schedule Stock Breakdown

20,000

Driver: Truck Tare Kg:
: Truck GVM Kg: 54,000
Truck: Super-Link )
Trailer Tare Kg: 0
Trailer: No Trailer GYM Kg: 0
Doc No.: 75341 Available Payload Kg: 34,000
Approx. Load Mass Kg: 30,796
Tot Unit Total
Stock Code Gty  Mass (kg) Mass (kg)
CTPCGBS27524T CITWIST PINA COLADA NRB 275ML 156 12,30 191880
BELGINDLEMZ75ML BELGRAVYIA DRY LEMON NRB 275 234 12.36 2,892.24
BELGINDLEMZ75MLNA BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON NON ALC 78 12.36 96408
BELGINDLEM440ML BELGRAVIA DRY LEMON CAN 440 405 12.00 4,860.00
BELGINPITO275ML BELGRAVIA PINK TONIC NRB 275M 156 12.36 1,028.16
BELGINTONZ75ML BELGRAVIA TONIC NRB 275ML 156 12.36 1,928.16
BELGINTON440ML BELGRAVIA TONIC CAN 440ML 81 12.00 a72.00
BELGRAVPINGINZSOML  BELGRAVIA PINK GIN 750ML @ 30 56 7.26 406.56
BUFFELKOL24X275 BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA NRB 27 156 12.35 1.926.60
BELGINBLTQ275ML BELGRAVIA BLUE TONIC NRB 275 156 12.36 1.828.16
CTPIAPLDAQZ7524 CITWIST PINEAPPLE DAQUIRY NR 156 12,30 1.918.80
RSVODPASFRU750ML RED SQ FLAVOURED VODKA PAS 26 8.5 23270
CTT/PUNCH24275 CITWIST TROPICAL PUNCHNRB 2 78 12.30 959.40
RSBLUE27524T RED SQ BLUE ICE NRB 275ML 156 12.45 1,942.20
RSENGY27524PIB RED 5Q VODKA ENERGY NRB 275 78 12.35 963.30
RSPURPLE27524T RED SQ PURPLE ICE NRB 275ML 78 12.45 971.10
RSREDZ27524T RED SQ RED ICE NRB 275ML 156 12.45 1,942.20
RSTEQ27524PIB RED SQ TEQUILA ENERGY NRB 27 78 12.35 963.30
RSVODENERINF7S0ML RED SQ FLAVYOURED YODKA ENE 13 8.95 116.35
RSVODLIME750ML RED SQ FLAVOURED VODKA LIME 10 8.95 88.50
BUFFELKOLA440 BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA CANS 4 81 12.00 g972.00
2,544 30,795.61
Chep Pallets: 0.00 40.00 0.00
Normal Pallets: 0.00 20.00 0.00
2,544 30,795.61
HALEWOGD WINES AND SPIRITS
—
.7 10 JaN 2025
ORICit
. ;
Primed: 2025/01/10 04:59 DaocNo: 75341 Page 10f1

Operator:  Mandie Swanepoel (F1)

Yersion:

1.3.042 / 21.019



Warehouse:

Vendor code:
Address:

Transporter:

Invoice/Delivery number
Invoice Method.

Item

2225404
2235445
2225568
22325573
2225578
2267490
2318736
2413733
2414071
28130594
2813113
2868243
28305958
2890966
2896744
2928554
2343635
2943820
2943993
2944034
2947214
3plz72s

TOTALS:

6 01

007826 HALEWQOD INTERNATIONAL SA LTD
PO BOX 2132

BENONT

BEHNONI

1500

1300223
VENDOR CASES

Yendor Description

Item

VODKA R/SQUARE ENERGISIKG VODHKA
TEQUILA R/SQUARE ENERGISE TEQUILA
BLUE ICE RED SQUARE BLUE ICE

RED ICE RED SQUARE RED ICE

FURPFLE RED SQUARE PURPLE ICE

RS RELOAD RED SQUARE RELOA

23058 CARIBBEAN TWIST PINACOLADA
CTTPUNCHZ4275 CARIBBEAN TWIST TRO/PUNCH
CTPAGBS27524T CARIBBEAN TWIST P/APPLE
BELGRVIADLEMON BELGRAVIA COOLER DRY LEM
BELGRVIATONIC BELGRAVMIA COOLER GIN&TON
BELGINFITO BELGEAVIA COOLER PNE TONI
BELGINTONIC449 BELGRAVIA COOLER GINETON

BELGINDLEM440 BELGRAVIA COOLER GIN&LEM
BUFFELKOLAZY B/FONTEIN COOLER BRANECOL
BUFFELEOLA40 B/FONTEIN COOLER BRANECOL

RSVODPASFRUTS0 R/SQUARE VODKA P/FRUIT
REVODLIMETSD R/SQUARE VODKA LIME
BELGINELTD BELGRAVIA GIN B/TONIC
RSVODENERITED  R/SQUARE VODKA EMERGY INF
BELGRAVIA GIN PINK
BELGRAVIA GIN+DRY LEM N/A

gigned on behflf of Spar:

DYANISC

mwm:uncnm\.

/

¥/Pk 5/Fk

el i o o e e e i e e e R

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

SPAR WESTERN CAFPE

V.A.T REG: &7/01572/0¢

12 OTTERY ROAD, SHEF-PARK, PHILIFPI,
P.0O. BOX 18234, WYNDERG, 7824

7700,NLA REGH RG38

PH: 021-65%00000 FhX: 021-6900371

GRV DOCUMENT

pate Of Receiving: 14/01/25

P.O Number: 25563

Delivery Wumber: 1

Task Number: 424046
Size Order Inveice Received Claim Inveice Received
oy oy ory aty Wgr Hgt

275ML 7B 78 7B )
275ML 7B 78 T8 ]
276ML 158 156 156 [
275ML 156 156 1586 Lt
275ML T T 78 L+
275ML el ] 5 a i+
275ML 158 156 156 o
275ML 78 78 78 o
275ML 156 156 158 1}
275ML 234 234 234 o
275ML 156 156 156 4]
2T75ML 1546 156 156 a
440ML Bl Bl 81 Q
440ML 405 405 405 a
27T5ML 156 156 156 4]
44 0ML Bl Bl 81 a
TE0ML 26 26 26 4]
TE0ML 10 10 in L3
275ML 156 154 1556 4]
T50ML 13 13 13 ]
T50ML =13 56 56 ]
275ML T8 78 78 L)

2622 2544 2544 ¢

Signed on behalf of Transporter:

SIYANDA

Signature

out Of Damaged Short
Stock Stock

7B

T8

Page: 1

GRY Number: 573925
Temperatures
Cutside:

Front:

Middle:

Rear:

Expired Wrong Not

Deliv Stock Item Ordered

Vehicle Reg. JBK12G6FS



